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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 3 Мажи/M, 100m Мешано/Medley Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 55.98 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 59.71 Давор Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 1:00.97 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 28.11.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.18 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:10.83 Антониј Симоновски

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Gresi Koxhaku 16 TDS Tirana, TI 1:00.99 527 26.94 34.05
2. Klerenc Vora 15 Teuta, DU 1:11.12 332 32.42 38.70
3. Nikola Mojsovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.90 321 32.62 39.28
4. Marin Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.18 318 31.62 40.56
5. Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1:12.22 317 33.30 38.92
6. Butrint Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 1:16.18 270 34.24 41.94
7. Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1:16.90 263 36.25 40.65
8. Nikola Velkovski 12 Vardar, SK 1:17.20 260 34.78 42.42
9. Aleksandar Popovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:20.76 227 37.82 42.94

10. Luka Dimitrijevic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:21.00 225 37.12 43.88
11. Todor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.34 206 40.73 42.61
12. Jovan Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 1:24.62 197 38.23 46.39
13. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 1:30.72 160 41.08 49.64
14. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.23 147 44.08 49.15
15. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:33.34 147 43.33 50.01
16. Ognen Nachevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.98 139 44.78 50.20
17. Marko Jakimovski 11 Pingvin, SK 1:49.56 91 53.11 56.45

DSQ Jan Popov 9 Centar, SK 1:10.84 1:10.84
DSQ Arber Hysaj 11 Future SA, SH 1:23.66 41.55 42.11
DSQ Pavel Josifovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:26.49 39.22 47.27
DSQ David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:42.91 48.10 54.81

14 - 15 godina

1. Klerenc Vora 15 Teuta, DU 1:11.12 332 32.42 38.70
2. Nikola Mojsovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.90 321 32.62 39.28
3. Marin Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.18 318 31.62 40.56
4. Butrint Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 1:16.18 270 34.24 41.94
5. Todor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.34 206 40.73 42.61
6. Jovan Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 1:24.62 197 38.23 46.39

DSQ Pavel Josifovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:26.49 39.22 47.27

12 - 13 godina

1. Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 1:12.22 317 33.30 38.92
2. Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1:16.90 263 36.25 40.65
3. Nikola Velkovski 12 Vardar, SK 1:17.20 260 34.78 42.42
4. Aleksandar Popovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:20.76 227 37.82 42.94
5. Luka Dimitrijevic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:21.00 225 37.12 43.88

DSQ David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:42.91 48.10 54.81

10 - 11 godina

1. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 1:30.72 160 41.08 49.64
2. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.23 147 44.08 49.15
3. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:33.34 147 43.33 50.01
4. Ognen Nachevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.98 139 44.78 50.20
5. Marko Jakimovski 11 Pingvin, SK 1:49.56 91 53.11 56.45

DSQ Arber Hysaj 11 Future SA, SH 1:23.66 41.55 42.11
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